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33 : Verb

shift
prove
stretch
share
waste

arrange
admit
achieve

respect
fix

oo oG, WN -

ek

%% : Noun

36 skill

37 strength
38 trade

39 crime
40 grace

41 faith

42 survey
43 gene

44 track

45 desire

F.A5 © Adjective

76 correct
77 mature
78 cheap
79 positive
80 tight

2z . Adverb

96 exactly
97 probably

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

46
47
48
49
50
ol
52
53
54
55)

81
82
83
84
85

98
99

100 REE—F

compare 21 bow
raise 22 inspire
search 23 fulfill
obey 24 resist
oppose 25 yield
refuse 26 hurt
ignore 27 afford
deliver 28 pour
own 29 borrow
release 30 lend
bloom 56 deposit
core 57 trap
dawn 58 colony
fuss 59 border
vehicle 60 mission
bribe 61 chaos
slave 62 caution
fluid 63 pension
orbit 64 diversity
lag 65 ambulance
tiny 86 physical
actual 87 official
thin 88 empty
evil 89 huge
calm 90 available
mostly 100 frankly
extremely

31
32
33
34
35

adjust
neglect
increase
impose
succeed

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

91
92
93
94
95

riddle
sin
outcome
ratio
appetite
affair
wealth
incident
worship
divorce

convenient
expensive
active

local

main
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